

(For Judgment)

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. OF 2007

[Arising out of SLP(Cr1.) No. 2284/2006]

JODRAJ SINGH
nt(s)

Appella

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
ent(s)

Respond

Date: 27/04/2007

This matter was called on for pronouncement
of Judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha pronounced the
Judgment of the Bench comprising of His Lordship and
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Markandey Katju.

Leave granted.

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signe
d

judgment.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

(Signed reportable Judgment is placed on the file)